
Coaches:

Jeff Klatt, Head Coach

Camden
(G) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 3, 2025 Wed Regular Season 
0-5 L

@ Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

4:00
PM

CAC
Clubhouse

Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Dec 8, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Rome Free
Academy

4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri Regular Season Central Valley
Academy

4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Dec 15, 2025 Mon Regular Season Utica Proctor 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Holland Patent 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Dec 18, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ New Hartford 4:00
PM Vista Lanes Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular Season Whitesboro 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular Season Vernon-Verona-Sherrill 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 14, 2026 Wed Regular Season Rome Free Academy 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 19, 2026 Mon Regular Season
Solvay, Homer,
Baldwinsville @ East
Syracuse Minoa

10:00
AM

2:00
PM

AMF Strike
'N Spare
Lanes

L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue Regular Season @ Utica Proctor 4:00
PM Vista Lanes Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Jan 22, 2026 Thu Regular Season @ Central Valley
Academy

3:30
PM Vista Lanes Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Jan 26, 2026 Mon Regular Season New Hartford 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 28, 2026 Wed Regular Season Holland Patent 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri Regular Season @ Whitesboro 4:00
PM

Vista
Bowling
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular Season @ Adirondack 3:30
PM

Boonville
Bowl NL

Feb 4, 2026 Wed

Regular Season
(TVL
Championships
(Girls))

TBD 4:00
PM

King Pin
Lanes

Departure Time:
2:30 PM L
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